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Torneio Nadador Completo Cadetes

Tavira, 16 - 17/2/2019

favira

Prova 10
17/02/2019 - 9:45

Masc., 200m Estilos

Cadetes A
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3

3 Henrique Perez, BRESSAN
4 Pedro Mestre, FAISCA
5 Joao Valente, MARTINS

Série 2de 3

EXH 1 Diogo Parente, FRAGA

2 David Luis, SEABRA

3 César Augusto, PEREIRA
4 Alexandre Miguel, EIRA

5 Denis Vasfi, IDRIZ
EXH 6 Krishkumar, PATEL

7 Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07

8 Alexandre Afonso, GUERREIIO7)

Série 3de 3

1 Andonis Amadeo, MARMOU 7T

2 Dinis Silva, REBELO

3 Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA
4 Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS

5 Yehor, SHANDITSEV

6 loan Stefan, DARABAN
7 David Martins, CARMO

Ano NFed
07 205449
07 208138
07 206161
07 205448
07 146577
07 205322
07 202673
07 145007
07 205061
207677
145712
200253
07 206160
07 202643
07 153125
07 205471
07 207750
07 207273
200059

8 Adriano Constantino, JURCA 07

Clube

Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Portinado

Nautico do Guadiana
Natacao de Lagos

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Lagos
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Natacao de Lagos

Nautico do Guadiana
Lagoa AC

Natacao de Olhao

Nautico do Guadiana

Tp inscrigdo

2585

29555555

4:01.21
3:41.83
3:26.25
3:04.09
3:19.78
3:37.09
3:52.84

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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